Effective Dates - February, 2014

2/18/2014

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

2/20/2014

Commerce and Insurance

2/28/2014

Economic and Community
Development

Education, Board of

Tuesday, January 28, 2014

0400-40-05

1200-04-05

0680-01

0500-05-02

0520-01-02

Permits, Effluent Limitations and Standards

0400-40-05-.01
0400-40-05-.02
0400-40-05-.03
0400-40-05-.04
0400-40-05-.05
0400-40-05-.06
0400-40-05-.07
0400-40-05-.08
0400-40-05-.09
0400-40-05-.10
0400-40-05-.11
0400-40-05-.12
0400-40-05-.13
0400-40-05-.14

Purpose

Definitions

Exclusions

Prohibitions

Permit Application, Issuance

Notice of Public Participation

Terms and Conditions of Permits
Effluent Limitations and Standards
Technology-Based Effluent Limitations
Water Quality-Based Permitting
Duration and Reissuance of Permits
Appeals

Adoption of EPA-Issued Permits
Animal Feeding Operations

Permits, Effluent Limitations and Standards

1200-04-05-.01
1200-04-05-.02
1200-04-05-.03
1200-04-05-.04
1200-04-05-.05
1200-04-05-.06
1200-04-05-.07
1200-04-05-.08
1200-04-05-.09
1200-04-05-.10
1200-04-05-.11
1200-04-05-.12
1200-04-05-.13
1200-04-05-.14

Licensing

0680-01-.16
0680-01-.27
0680-01-.29

Purpose

Definitions

Exclusions

Prohibitions

Permit Application, Issuance

Notice of Public Participation

Terms and Conditions of Permits
Effluent Limitations and Standards
Technology-Based Effluent Limitations
Water Quality-Based Permitting
Duration and Reissuance of Permits
Appeals

Adoption of EPA-Issued Permits
Animal Feeding Operations

Appendix A of Rule 0680-01-.12 Classifications System
Misconduct
Limited Residential License

Enterprise Demonstration Project

0500-05-02-.01
0500-05-02-.02
0500-05-02-.03
0500-05-02-.04
0500-05-02-.05
0500-05-02-.06
0500-05-02-.07

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Program Administration

Criteria for Loans

Application Requirements

Award of Enterprise Demonstration Project
Rules of Procedures

Administrative Rules and Regulations

0520-1-2-.03

Employment Standards
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Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Higher Education Commission

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

University of Tennessee

Tuesday, January 28, 2014

0520-01-03

0520-01-07

0520-02-02

0520-02-03

0520-02-04

1540-01-09

1640-01-01

1720-05-06

Administrative Rules and RegulationsMinimum Requirements for the Approval

of Public Schools

0520-01-03-.05
0520-01-03-.06

State Curriculum, Requirement D
Graduation, Requirement E

Career and Technical Education

0520-01-07-.02
0520-01-07-.05

Career Ladder

0520-02-02-.09

Student Organizations
Summer Employment In Agricultural Education

Career Ladder Trade Shop Certificate

Teacher Education and Licensure

0520-02-03-.01
0520-02-03-.21

Licensure
0520-02-04-.13

Licensure, General Requirements
Effective Dates

Requirements for Occupational Education License

Immunizations for Newly Matriculating Students

1540-01-09-.01
1540-01-09-.02
1540-01-09-.03
1540-01-09-.04

Definitions

Notice of Information

Waiver for Hepatitis B Vaccination

Proof of Immunization Against Meningococcal Disease

Tennessee Student Assistance Program

1640-01-01-.01

Definitions

Traffic and Parking Regulations

1720-05-06-.01
1720-05-06-.02
1720-05-06-.03
1720-05-06-.04
1720-05-06-.05
1720-05-06-.06
1720-05-06-.07
1720-05-06-.08
1720-05-06-.09
1720-05-06-.10

Registration of Vehicles

Parking

Vehicle Operation

Violations

Penalties

Appeals

Restrictions

Pedestrian Regulations

Special Occasions and Emergencies
Special Occasions and Emergencies
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